
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	VIKING	HACKS	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $898.71
2024-02-03 PANDA	EXPRESS	2957 txn_78HB4gX -$84.34 $814.37
2024-02-04 DOMINO'S	8516 txn_9KH4Lez -$173.99 $640.38
2024-02-04 DOMINO'S	8516 txn_GkHWrlK -$115.60 $524.78
2024-02-06 Donation	from	Vikram	Subramanian txn_4dH7NdL $26.00 $550.78
2024-02-06 Donation	from	Anandika	Carthikeyan txn_mAHa2K2 $26.00 $576.78
2024-02-06 Donation	from	Eric	Lan txn_0eHX49N $26.00 $602.78
2024-02-06 Invoice	to	Greenlight txn_evHzPzA $500.00 $1,102.78
2024-02-07 Donation	from	Vivian	Qin txn_66HZpxB $26.00 $1,128.78
2024-02-08 Donation	from	Manit	Mishra txn_d7Hv54l $26.00 $1,154.78
2024-02-11 Donation	from	Bing-Dong	Liu txn_yXHbE87 $26.00 $1,180.78
2024-02-11 Donation	from	William	Namgyal txn_QmHZ8Qk $26.00 $1,206.78
2024-02-12 Donation	from	Kathryn	Liang txn_GkHWrXQ $26.00 $1,232.78
2024-02-13 MANOJ	MISHRA	EXPENSIFY txn_nEHBk6G -$529.58 $703.20
2024-02-13 Donation	from	Chandrakanth	Panchumarthi txn_9KH4LEo $26.00 $729.20
2024-02-13 Donation	from	Gurnoor	Sandhu txn_brHOvrM $26.00 $755.20
2024-02-19 Donation	from	Aman	sirigineedi txn_XGHEOBv $26.00 $781.20

WITHDRAWN:	$903.51.	DEPOSITED:	$786.00. $781.20

Viking	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Viking	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


